BONUS ODDS

ENHANCE YOUR WIN WITH THREE BONUS ODDS

13.01.2025.

*SUPER 6+1 - Minimum 6 matches + one match from the group

*SUPER 8+1 - Minimum 8 matches + one match from the groupSUPER 8+1

SUPER 4 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmaaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
18:00| 5203 |OFI LEVADIAKOS 2.40/3.40|3.30)|1.41|1.39|1.67]|1.75|2.15/3.95|1.40|1.50]1.85|3.45]|1.95|1.95|2.60|4.25|1.30|1.40|1.45|1.50
19:00| 5303 [GOZTEPE KASIMPASA 2.10|3.65|3.85|1.33|1.36|1.87]|2.20|1.70|2.80|1.30|1.35]1.60|2.60]|1.65|2.30|2.00|3.15|1.15|1.35]|1.45|1.45
21:45/ 1090 MONZA FIORENTINA 4.55]3.65|2.00/2.03/1.39|1.29|1.85|/2.15|3.95|1.40|1.50|1.85|3.40|2.00|1.85|2.65|4.25]|1.60|1.65]|1.30|1.35
22:00{12383/MONS CALPE GLACIS UNITED 1.85|3.75|4.15|1.24 11.28|1.97|2.80|1.45|2.10|1.15]|1.35|1.40|2.00|1.50|2.75|1.70|2.40]|1.10|1.35]|1.35 | 1.40
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fp1 fpXxX fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over4s X 12 x2 under 15 | under25 | over05 | overLl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overls
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 | 551 | 49 | 1336 | 15 10 11 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
18:30‘ 8284 ‘LOK.YAROSLAVL SKA SP. 2.15/4.00]3.10]2.60|2.60|3.25]|1.55|2.50|2.001.80|1.40|1.27|1.75]1.70 | 1.20 | 1.25|2.25]2.00|1.30|1.15|1.85
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour ‘ 0O.No. ‘ 1 2 HAN 1 2 1 2 HAN 1 2 TOTAL | under over | un95 | ov95 | ov85 | un105| 9-12 | 10-12 1-1 2-2
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
04:05| 7876 |PARRIZAS D.N. JOVIC I. 1.85/2.00|-1.5|2.80/1.45|1.85|2.00| -1.5|2.10|1.80]|21.5|2.00|1.85]|1.80|2.00|1.45|1.25|1.80|2.80]2.45|2.60
04:35| 7871 /ALTMAIER D. COMESANA F. 1.7512.10]|-1.52.40/1.60|1.85|2.00| -1.5 |2.00|1.85]39.5|1.85/2.00|2.10|1.80|1.30|1.35]1.65|2.70]2.50 | 3.10
SUPER 6 +1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgilnzftl}:)ns Both Teams to Score ngr%.:eli - T%a;r& ezr%vatla: -
e ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X | 12 | X2 |ucerz5| over2s | overss | overts | 2-5 [wmaaen|ismazen| gg | ng | ogtoves|opsovss| owros | 1-3 | owros | 13
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
15:00({12597|NIKI VOLOS ETHNIKOS K. 1.65]3.60|6.501.13/1.32|2.32|1.55|2.60|5.20|1.65|1.60|2.10|4.70|2.50 | 1.60|3.15|6.50]1.20| 1.35]2.00 | 2.10
19:00| 5304 |[KONYASPOR FENERBAHCE 7.80/4.70]1.50]12.90|1.26|1.14]2.20|1.75|2.85|1.30|1.35]1.65|2.50]1.90 | 2.00 | 2.25 |3.60|1.70|1.80]1.10 | 1.35
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Paints ‘I]:;s: 5 ﬁatgle Match Winner
Hour [ O.No. | 1 X 2 | x [ x| 1 X 2 | Han | 2 T 2 |ToTAL| under | over | yes | m | 2 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 | 47 48 | 803 | 805
20:15‘ 7865 ‘KOLOSSOS ‘LAVRIO 1.40|16.6 | 3.65]1.29/2.95[1.60|16.6/2.95]|-6.5 | 1.95|1.95] -3.5 | 1.95|1.95|161.5/ 1.95|1.95 1.35|3.45
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour [ O.No. | 1 2 | man | 12 2 1 2 | man | 1 2 |7otaL| under | over | w95 [ oves | oves [w105] e12 [10-2 | 11 | 22
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
04:05| 7875 | KALINSKAYA A. BIRRELL K. 1.65]240]|-1.5|2.40|1.65|1.75|2.20| -2.5 |1.90|2.00]|22.5|1.85|2.05|1.95|1.95|1.50|1.25|1.80|2.65]2.00 | 3.30
06:05| 7866 IMUSETTI L. ARNALDI M. 1.65/2.40|-1.5/2.15/1.80|1.80|2.15] -2.5 [{1.90|2.00]38.5|2.00 | 1.90]2.05|1.85[1.30|1.35]|1.70|2.70] 2.20 | 3.45
SUPER 8 + 1
FOOTBALL Final Result Double Chance Total Goals - Under/Over Comgiznz:t%ns Both Teams to Score Tm;%v;f - Tmé%vael? -
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 X 12 X2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | overl5 | 2-5 |1+falsh|1+haz:sh| gg ng | gg8ov25 | go&ov35 | over05 1-3 | overo5 | 1-3
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 11 12 5 3 4 383 | 528 | 619 | 604 | 517 | 518 | 574 | 1396 | 519 | 1373 | 523 | 1382
16:40| 2952 [KUWAIT SC AL FEHAHEEL 1.40]5.65|8.50|1.12|1.20|3.35|2.70 | 1.55|2.25|1.25|1.35|1.45|2.15|1.95|2.00|2.15|3.10|1.10|1.45]|1.75|1.75
00:00[12563RACING UTD. M.PLEASANT 7.95/4.55]1.50]2.85|1.26|1.13]|2.25|1.75]2.90|1.30|1.40]1.65|2.50]2.00|2.00|2.35|3.75|1.85|1.85]|1.10 | 1.40
he half
BASKETBALL Final Result Double Chance 1st Half Result Match Points Handicap 1st Half Points Handicap Total Points 1;‘[?1? 5 :v:itsat;e Match Winner
Hour ‘ 0.No. ‘ 1 X 2 x | x | 1 X 2 [ | 2 2 [ uw | 1 2 |TorAL| under | over | yes | mo 1 2
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 10 12 91 90 92 61 62 19 21 200 | 202 47 48 803 | 805
18:30‘ 7935 ‘HAPOEL AFULA ‘ELITZUR YAVNE 1.35/18.0|4.70|1.26 | 3.70| 1.50 | 18.0 | 3.40| -8.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 | -4.5 | 2.00 | 2.00 |166.5| 2.00 | 2.00 1.30 | 4.35
HOCKEY Final result First period Total goals Double chance Goals first period Goals second period
Hour ‘ O.No. ‘ 1 X 2 fpl X fp2 | under55 | over55 | under45 | over45 X 12 X2 | under15 | under25 | over0S | overl5 | underl5 | under25 | over05 | overlS
TYPING CODE 1 0 2 63 64 65 | 551 | 49 | 1336 | 15 10 1 12 51 52 53 54 67 68 69 70
16:00‘ 8283 ‘METALLURG MG. |SOCHI 1.50]5.00|6.70]2.00|3.05|4.80|1.95|2.00|2.65|1.60]|1.15|1.23|2.85|1.95|1.30|1.25|2.00]2.35|1.45|1.15|1.70
TENNIS Match Winner Match Set Handicap 1st Set Winner Match Game Handicap Total Games 1st Set Total Games First Set - Match
Hour [O.No. | 1 2 | man | 12 2 1 2 | man | 1 2 |7otaL| under | over | w95 [ oves | oves [wn105] e12 [10-12 | 11 | 22
TYPING CODE 1 2 61 62 84 85 385 | 387 394 | 396 | 552 | 553 | 782 | 556 | 567 | 568 | 416 | 419
02:05| 7874 |ANISIMOVA A. CARLE M. 1.30/4.05|-1.5|1.70/2.35|1.40|3.40| -5.5|2.15/1.85|19.5|2.00|1.95]|1.70|2.35|1.55|1.25|1.95|3.20| 1.50 | 5.45
05:20| 7872 HUIKATA R. KRUEGER M. 145/3.10|-1.5|1.90|2.10|1.60|2.55| -4.5 | 2.00|2.00|38.5|2.00|2.00|2.10|1.90|1.30|1.40|1.70|2.80] 1.90 | 4.35
SUPER 4+1 - Minimum 4 matcnes + one match from the group



Printing time:10:15
MONDAY, 13.01.2025.

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%::E&&?# eéﬁﬁ;&?ﬁl‘f AT E;?}:El é%r;g
Hour ‘O_NQ_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 12ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerls gg | og&ov25| overl5 | overls
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
10:30| 3663 |IND 1 |NAMDHARI INT.KASHI 5.60|3.70/1.588.50|2.40|16.0/3.90|1.85/1.85|3.15|2.75]|7.50|7.50|2.80 | 13.0|1.70 | 4.40]1.90 | 2.353.80 | 1.73
12:00112427|CFR  |HVIDOVRE AB KOBEN. 1.45]4.40|5.50)11.97 |7.7512.95[17.0]/2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.72|1.55]1.45|3.15|2.25|11.0|1.52|1.72]| 1.38 | 2.65
13:00112088|ITAP1 |VERON.M19 LECCE M19 2.75/3.40|2.35|4.40/3.70]8.006.75|2.411.50]2.25/2.10]3.50 | 3.05[1.85|5.50|1.75|5.00|1.48 | 1.70|1.93 | 1.85
13:00/3664 [IND 1 |SHILL.L. BENGAL.SC 1.903.45|3.80]3.00|5.80]5.40 | 10.5]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55]2.85|2.25]|1.80 | 5.202.35|10.0/1.75|2.10]1.88 | 2.70
14:00112186/ETH 1 |ST.GEORGE SHIRE IN. 1.85]3.30 | 4.20 1.60|2.20|4.20
14:00/4799 |IDN 1 |PERS.SOLO PSM 3.35/3.25|2.10|5.50|3.40)10.06.50|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]5.70 | 4.70|2.35|9.50|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.90 | 2.20
14:15/ 4641 |SGP 1 |DPMM LION CITY 6.50 14.90|1.35[8.50 | 1.75 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.40 147
15:0011144/GRE2ANIKI VOL. ETHNIK.K. 1.583.45|6.25)12.5011.014.30|22.0|1.47 |2.50|5.00|3.503.30|2.10)1.85|5.50]3.35| 14.0| 2.40| 3.00 | 2.05 | 6.00
15:00112097|ITAP1 |TORIN.M19 ROMA M19 3.15/3.45|2.1015.10/3.25]8.50 | 5.80|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.203.70|1.93|7.25|1.73|5.00| 1.53 | 1.75]2.05 | 1.80
15:00112187|[ENGD |CREWE M21 BURNL.M21 7.50|5.50]1.28110.0|1.62 3.20|1.25/1.65 1.55|1.67
16:00| 5323 |TUR 2 |CORUM BE. ISTANBUL. 2.25|3.30|3.00f3.60|5.00)7.00{9.00/1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]|3.50|2.90(1.97 |6.75]2.10 | 8.50]1.73 | 2.25|2.20 | 2.45
16:00| 8574 |INDS1 |KERALA B. ODISHA 2.003.45|3.45|13.10/5.40]5.60|9.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]2.75|2.30|1.73|5.20]2.05|8.00| 1.55 | 1.85|1.80 | 2.25

16:40| 2951 |[KWT 1 |KUWALSC FEHAIHEEL 1.30]5.30/8.00)1.75]14.012.35[38.0|2.55|1.45]|2.102.00|1.57 | 1.37]1.42|2.95]3.00 | 14.0| 1.80| 2.00 | 1.33 | 4.60

17:00112098|ITAP1 |SAMPD.M19 GENOA M19 3.70|3.801.75]15.30 | 2.65|9.50 | 4.30|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|4.70 | 4.20 | 2.05|7.75|1.60 | 4.20[ 1.60 | 1.95|2.30 | 1.65

17:00112189|ETH 1 |ARB.MINCH ADAM.CITY 2.85|2.90|2.60 1.41/2.70|5.40

17:30111145/GRE2APAS GIAN. PAOK II 1.23]5.70/11.0)1.68 | 19.0]2.20 | 55.0/2.19|1.60|2.50 | 2.35|1.70 | 1.35]1.38 | 3.05]3.60 | 19.0]2.30 | 2.55]1.35 | 5.70
18:00112081|BAH 2 |AL BUD. QALALI 1.17]7.00/12.011.45]20.011.95[65.0/2.90 |1.35|1.901.90|1.42|1.20)1.27 |2.25]|3.40|19.0|1.90|1.98 ] 1.20 | 4.90
18:00112084/BAH 2 HALA BUSAITEEN 1.633.50 | 5.50)2.55|8.50|4.50|17.0]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00|2.80|2.05)1.75|5.20)2.85|13.0|2.00| 2.55| 1.88 | 4.20
18:00112404/BAH 2 [TAD.BURI E.AL REEF 2.80|3.35|2.35[4.60/3.70]8.00|7.00|2.111.65]2.70 | 2.45]|4.00 | 3.30|1.95|6.75]1.85|6.00| 1.55 | 1.85|2.10 | 2.00
18:0012448/GAM 1 |BANJ.UTD. FORTUNE 4.80|3.30 |1.75 1.47 1 2.50

18:00| 5214 |GRC 1 |OFI LEVADIAK. 2.30/3.30|3.20f3.70|5.30]7.5010.0|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05|4.00 | 3.10|2.05|7.00]2.30 | 9.50] 1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 2.75
18:00| 5215 |GRC 1 |ASTER.TR. PANETOL. 2.05/3.20|4.0013.40/6.75]6.75|13.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.10 | 2.85|2.05|6.75]2.85|11.0] 2.20 | 2.90 | 2.50 | 4.20
18:30/ 5266 |CYP 1 |KARMIOT. OMONIJ.A 2.00/3.35|3.5013.15/5.50]5.80|10.0/1.961.75]2.90 | 2.55]3.10 | 2.40|1.82|5.60]2.30 | 9.50]1.65| 2.00 [ 1.93 | 2.55
19:00112089|ITAP1 |INTER M19 SASS.M19 1.85]3.50|3.90)2.85|5.80|4.70|10.02.29 |1.55|2.40 | 2.15|2.45|2.10)1.67 |4.50|2.15|9.50|1.58 | 1.87 | 1.70 | 2.35
19:00112445/CFR | WOLFSBER. DIOSGYOR 1.75]3.80|3.70)2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.01.98 |1.65|2.65|2.45|2.45|2.00]1.67 |4.40]2.15]9.00|1.70|2.00]1.72|2.45
19:00]2925 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. HAP.NAZ. 2.40/3.35|2.75|3.80/4.40]7.25|8.00|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40]3.302.75|1.83|5.80|1.90 | 6.50]1.53 | 1.80|1.97 | 2.05
19:00|2926 |ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. HAP.AFULA 2.45|3.30|2.7013.90/4.40]7.50|8.00|2.11]1.65]2.702.45]13.602.90|1.85|6.25]1.95|6.75]|1.55| 1.85|2.00 | 2.10
19:00]2929 [ISR 2 |HAPOEL U. HAP.RAAN. 3.90|3.35]1.90|5.90|3.05[11.0|5.701.69 | 2.05|3.80|3.00|6.00 | 5.70|2.55|11.0|1.90 | 6.00| 1.95|2.553.35|2.10
19:00| 5320 |TUR 1 |GOZTEPE KASIMPASA 2.00/3.50|3.703.15/5.50]5.80|10.5|2.11|1.65]2.70 | 2.50|2.95|2.40|1.77 |5.40]2.20 |9.50|1.60 | 1.90 | 1.85 | 2.45

19:00| 5324 |TUR 2 |MANISA BB UMRANIYE. 2.15/3.30|3.203.50 | 5.20)6.25|9.001.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60]3.30 | 2.60[1.90 | 6.00]2.15|8.00]|1.67 | 2.05|2.05 | 2.40

19:00| 5330 |TUR 1 |KONYASP. FENERBAH. 7.25/4.401.45]113.0|2.10f32.0/3.10]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.50[10.0 |/ 10.0|2.95|13.0|1.60 | 3.60|1.78 | 2.15|4.70 | 1.53

19:30| 5267 |[CYP 1 |ANORTHOS. ETHNIK.A. 1.90|3.45/3.80)3.00|5.80|5.40|10.5]1.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55]|2.85|2.25]1.80|5.20)2.35|10.0|1.75|2.10]1.88 | 2.70
21:00{12190/EN123 |MAN.C.M21 BRIGH.M21 1.874.003.15]2.70 | 4.90 2.90|1.301.80 1.35)147

21:00112191|ELC21 |[SUND.M21 HUDD.M21 1.236.00|9.00)1.55]12.0 2.90/1.30|1.70 1.621.82

21:00112192/EN123 |CHELS.M21 READ.M21 1.35/4.906.50]1.75 | 8.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.40 147

21:00/1630 |NLD 2 |AZ ALK.Il AJAX I 2.20/3.50|2.9513.35/4.60]5.90|8.0012.90|1.35|1.95/1.95]|2.65|2.35[1.65|3.70|1.75|5.80|1.37 | 1.53|1.63 | 1.75
21:30/1021 ITA2 |PISA CARRARESE 1.7813.50 14.90)2.85|8.505.5017.0]1.55|2.304.403.40|3.45|2.35]11.90|6.25|2.90|13.0|2.15|2.80]2.15|4.20
21:30/ 1188 |ITA3C |CAVESE GIUGLIANO 2.20/3.20|3.20|3.60|5.30]7.009.501.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]3.90 | 3.00 {2.05|7.00]2.30 | 9.50]1.92 | 2.60 | 2.35 | 2.90
21:30/1189 [ITA3C |[MONOPOLI FOGGIA 2.10/3.05|3.6013.50|6.00]6.75|11.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50]4.102.85|2.10|6.75]2.60 | 11.0]2.10 | 2.90 | 2.55 | 3.70
21:30/1190 [ITA3C |AUDACE AVELLINO 2.45|3.00|2.95[4.10|5.00]8.009.001.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]4.703.45[2.25|7.50]2.35|10.0|2.00 | 2.85|2.70 | 2.95
21:30| 2154 |[ENFAC|MILLWALL DAG & RED 1.35]4.50|8.50)1.90|16.0)2.60|35.0/2.29|1.55]|2.402.15|1.77|1.50]1.45|3.20]3.15|15.0|1.85|2.05]1.42 | 4.90
21:30/ 4041 [ESP 2 |ELDENSE EIBAR 2.60|3.05|2.95|4.40/5.00)9.50|9.501.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]5.20 | 3.80|2.30 |8.00]2.4010.0)2.10]2.90|3.00 | 3.10
21:45/1011 ITA1 |MONZA FIORENT. 4.40/3.50|1.9516.75/3.10)14.0|5.90|1.77|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]6.75|6.75]2.70 | 12.0] 1.90 | 6.25] 1.92 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.10
21:45111896/ENNI |CARSHALT. WHITEHAWK 1.82]3.70|3.60)2.75|5.505.00 | 10.01.80 | 1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|2.75|2.15]1.77 |5.10|2.30 |9.00| 1.77 | 2.15| 1.87 | 2.65
22:00112193/GIB 1 |MONS CAL. GLACIS U. 1.80]3.60/4.00)2.75]5.90|4.50|10.0/2.70 |1.40|2.00|2.00|2.15|1.97]1.60 | 3.80)2.10|8.00|1.42|1.65]1.55|2.10
22:00/ 4008 [ESP 1 |SOCIEDAD VILLAREAL 2.05/3.45|3.6013.30|5.60]6.25|12.0/1.801.90|3.30|2.85]|3.40|2.65[1.90 |6.00]2.40|10.0|1.75|2.30|2.05 | 2.85
00:00{12090,JAM 1 |RACING U. M.PLEAS. 7.2514.201.42113.0{2.00f30.0/2.90]2.11]1.65|2.70|2.45[9.50 | 9.50 | 2.95|13.0|1.57|3.50[1.80|2.15|4.70 | 1.50
00:00/12405BRASE|CONFIANCA GUARAN.SE 1.13]7.00|19.0)1.55|30.0|2.00|65.0/2.03|1.70|2.70 | 2.45|1.77|1.32]1.38 | 3.00 5.00 | 28.0| 3.15| 3.40 | 1.33 | 8.00
00:5512446/CFR  |RASING M. DEFENS.J. 3.05|3.70]2.0015.10|3.15]9.50 | 6.00 | 1.55|2.15|3.90 | 3.15|5.80 | 4.40|2.25[9.00| 1.92 | 6.00| 1.92 | 2.55|2.80 | 2.20
01:15| 1543 |BRAPB|PICUIENSE SOUSA PB 9.504.90|1.30f17.0/1.80]50.02.40|2.29|1.55]2.35/2.10|13.012.0|3.40|17.0]1.42|3.05|11.90|2.10|5.10 | 1.38
02:45112213|JAM 1 |ARNETT G. MONTEGO 3.00/3.10]2.35|5.10/3.90]9.50|7.501.60|2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|5.90 | 4.40|2.25/10.0|2.15|7.25]11.95|2.65|2.85 | 2.50

03:00112447|/CFR  [NAC.MONT. S.LORENZO 2.35/3.60|2.55|3.70/4.10]7.50 | 8.50|1.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.003.90 | 3.15]2.05|6.75]2.10 | 7.00] 1.82 | 2.40 | 2.40 | 2.50

10:30/3667 IND 1 |R.KASHMIR SR.DECCAN 3.00]3.30]2.25|5.00|3.60]9.00|7.00]1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|4.80|3.99]2.10|8.50|1.97|6.75|1.73 | 2.25|2.45|2.20




